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2015 Government Peak Climb

Overall men

Jim
Eric
Matt
Kenneth
Cody
Lyon
Ben
Erik
Michael
Allan
Michael
Danny
Barney
Luke
Miles
Forrest
Hamish
Craig
Andrew
Christopher
Lars
Corey
Lars
Dawson
Patrick
Pyper
John
Gillean
Schyler
Andrew
Tony
David
Charlie
Jerome
Luke
Keegan
Erik
Gavin
Karl
Dorian
Trevor
Alex
Bryan
Frank
Kelemen
Ben
Bodhi
Lance
Abe
Pete
John
Tom
Cole
Jim
Jason
Michael
Ali

Wes
John
Conor
Leif
Mark
Joe
Michael
Lars
William
Matt
Dan
David
Marlo
Barry
Brian
Dave
John
Rick
Michael
Brion
Jeremy
Jeremy
Tim
Duke
Jose
Thomas
James
Rich
David
Timothy
Mike
Michea
Alec
Mike
Ari
Roger
Tab
Cobhy
Roman
Daniel
Ken
Tim
Sean
Greg
Steve
Chris
Tom
Ron
Dane
Ed

lan
Dylan
Evan R.
Mike
Joseph
Chad
David
Bennett
Adrian
Scott
Nicholas
Christen
Alex
Jubal
Marcus

Najeeby
Nancy
Sheryl
Briana
Lia

Ann
Tsaina
Jaime
Angela
Katelyn
Clare
Wendy
Annie
Jennifer
Christine
Hannah
Kyle
Alyson
Paula
Leslie
Ellyn
Jane
Amber
Tamra
Leah
Emily
Greer
Audri
Meghan
Carolyn
Susan
Kate
Heidi
Renee
Jennifer
Karen
Liz
Virginia
Jane
Stephanie
Lauren
Emily
Christy
Cheryl
Justina
Jocelyn
Kristen
Melanie
Andrea
Sara
Irene
Timeri
Mary
Elizabeth
Dawn
Becky
Catherine
Dyann
Tammy
Linda
Nicole
Clarice
Jen
Danielle
Evelyn
Julie
Beth
Chelsie
Carlie
Marci Lynn
Sherri

Shine
Strabel
Shryock
Brewer
Priest
Kopsack
Ward
Johnson
Kelly
Spangler
Monterusso
Kane
Griffith
Jager
Knotek
Mahlen
Wolfe
Taylor
Stavich
Kirk
Flora
Kline
Arneson
Knopp
Wolfe
Dixon
Weddleton

Szweda Mittelstadt

Knopp
Hull
Slatonbarker
Apperson
Latimer
Ross
Rosier
Crow
Mundabhl
Block
Romig
Gross
Kreznar
Loan
Harry
Witmer
Legate
Muse
Gross
Kopsack
Meyerhofer
Mcenaney
Kogl
Smayda
Deal
Mcdonough
Slemons
Connelly
Papillon
Hoskins
Naylor
Deal
Mumma
Brady
Nyholm
Quimby
Johnson
Ott
Waliszek
Virgin
Rebischke
Karjala
Benko
Stoecker
Blanchet
Clark
Hansen
Bourdukofsky
Beerle
Jaminet
Weaver
Silvers
Ruzicka
Gross
Hovden
Murray
Stromberg
Retherford
Samuelson
Robinson
Westbrook
Kay
Squires
Gardner
Kemppel
Ballantine
Marvin
Gross
Crampacker
Mclnally
Olsen
Casey
Atkin
Mckeever
Jones
Surprenant
Solberg
Crowley
Strabel
Millard
Gumminger
Steinhauser
Potter
Walling
Burris
Musgrave
Lee

Carroll
Sims
Foley

Oen

Slivka
Bryant
Knight

Overall women

Quinn
Pease
Loan
Sullivan
Slemons
Spencer
Mahlen
Bronga
Diberardino
Stearns
Cook
Sailors
Connelly
Barnard
Bennett
Booher
Colburn
Kopsack
Westbrook
Varys
Brown
Baldwin
Mcdonough
Kornfield
Legate
Evans
Gehler
Jirak
Dooley
Kirchner
Forbes
Weddleton
Booher
Millard
Kach
Bronga
Butera
Kane
Mulcahy
Mergens
Spinelli
Helland
Marvin
Ess
Jaminet
Kopsack
Hansen
Redington
Kettler
Kennedy
Bembenek
Noreu
Oreilly
Hooper
Dinwoodie
Maxwell
Bodry
Hardy
Weaver
Rao
Yount
Dickess
Pahl
Weber
Gullett
Carlson
Fuller
Williams
Bucolo
Graham
Warnke

43:28.3
45:19.2
45:36.5
46:09.1
48:12.8
48:32.0
49:15.7
49:56.0
50:06.6
50:23.0
50:33.2
50:58.4
51:28.6
52:02.8
52:19.1
52:56.9
52:59.2
53:03.4
53:05.1
53:07.6
53:26.6
53:43.3
54:44.1
55:05.5
55:17.9
55:24.6
56:09.7
56:20.5
56:23.8
56:37.7
56:48.9
57:07.2
57:19.6
57:21.2
57:24.1
57:26.1
57:50.9
57:52.2
58:01.8
58:25.4
58:46.1
58:51.6
59:52.1
1:00:06.6
1.00:25.3
1:00:52.6
1.01:25.3
1:01:34.8
1.01:57.8
1:02:15.5
1.02:19.4
1:02:41.3
1.02:50.0
1:02:53.1
1.02:53.9
1:.02:57.1
1.02:57.5
1:03:04.3
1.04:09.4
1:04:28.2
1.04:36.0
1:04:47.8
1.05:15.8
1:06:30.2
1.06:30.3
1:06:35.1
1.06:45.0
1:07:43.8
1.07:59.1
1.08:47.0
1.09:28.2
1:10:01.7
1:10:13.1
1:10:54.5
1:10:58.3
1:11:26.8
1:12:10.7
1:12:24.7
1:13:08.1
1:13:58.2
1:14:09.5
1:14:28.1
1:14:28.6
1:14:44.7
1:14:56.8
1:15:10.4
1:15:19.5
1:15:29.5
1:15:34.0
1:15:50.2
1:16:37.2
1:17:03.5
1:17:17.6
1:17:34.1
1:.17:57.8
1:19:06.1
1:.19:134
1:20:09.2
1:20:25.3
1:21:20.8
1:.21:40.4
1:25:44.7
1:.27:04.1
1:28:46.7
1:29:00.2
1:29:00.3
1:.31:09.4
1:32:41.1
1:34:27.8
1:34:37.7
1:34:55.9
1:36:20.0
1:36:34.3
1:40:43.2
1:40:58.0
1:41:45.3
1:42:38.7
1:46:52.0
1:49:59.0
1:55:10.1
2:05:38.2
2:35:52.2

52:09.3
56:17.5
58:29.8
58:41.6
1.00:48.6
1:00:51.6
1.01:.03.4
1:02:17.6
1.02:36.3
1:02:53.7
1.03:18.9
1:03:35.0
1.05:10.6
1:06:24.7
1.06:31.5
1:06:47.6
1.06:55.1
1:07:06.0
1.07:11.4
1:07:14.8
1.07:17.7
1:08:32.1
1.09:22.7
1:09:45.7
1:09:49.9
1:09:52.4
1:.10:04.4
1:11:43.3
1:12:13.7
1:12:43.6
1:13:00.8
1:13:03.4
1:13:09.5
1:13:13.3
1:13:28.7
1:13:40.5
1:16:09.8
1:16:20.9
1:16:31.5
1:17:31.0
1:17:31.8
1:17:42.0
1:17:58.9
1:19:44.9
1:.19:52.4
1:21:05.7
1:21:24.2
1:21:52.8
1:22:12.9
1:22:22.2
1:.22:35.3
1:23:00.6
1:.24:51.2
1:25:14.5
1:25:32.2
1:26:57.6
1:28:41.9
1:29:19.0
1:31:19.0
1:31:48.7
1:38:01.8
1:38:31.6
1.38:59.4
1:41:16.0
1:45:47.7
1:48:32.9
1:48:37.5
1:50:44.3
1.52:57.8
2:06:53.7
2:22:27.9

0
+1:50.9
+2:08.2
+2:40.8
+4:44.5
+5:03.7
+5:47.4
+6:27.7
+6:38.3
+6:54.7
+7:04.9
+7:30.1
+8:00.3
+8:34.5
+8:50.8
+9:28.6
+9:30.9
+9:35.1
+9:36.8
+9:39.3
+9:58.3

+10:15.0
+11:15.8
+11:37.2
+11:49.6
+11:56.3
+12:41.4
+12:52.2
+12:55.5
+13:09.4
+13:20.6
+13:38.9
+13:51.3
+13:52.9
+13:55.8
+13:57.8
+14:22.6
+14:23.9
+14:33.5
+14:57.1
+15:17.8
+15:23.3
+16:23.8
+16:38.3
+16:57.0
+17:24.3
+17:57.0
+18:06.5
+18:29.5
+18:47.2
+18:51.1
+19:13.0
+19:21.7
+19:24.8
+19:25.6
+19:28.8
+19:29.2
+19:36.0
+20:41.1
+20:59.9
+21:07.7
+21:19.5
+21:47.5
+23:01.9
+23:02.0
+23:06.8
+23:16.7
+24:15.5
+24:30.8
+25:18.7
+25:59.9
+26:33.4
+26:44.8
+27:26.2
+27:30.0
+27:58.5
+28:42.4
+28:56.4
+29:39.8
+30:29.9
+30:41.2
+30:59.8
+31:00.3
+31:16.4
+31:28.5
+31:42.1
+31:51.2
+32:01.2
+32:05.7
+32:21.9
+33:08.9
+33:35.2
+33:49.3
+34.05.8
+34:29.5
+35:37.8
+35:45.1
+36:40.9
+36:57.0
+37:52.5
+38:12.1
+42:16.4
+43:35.8
+45:18.4
+45:31.9
+45:32.0
+47:41.1
+49:12.8
+50:59.5
+51:09.4
+51:27.6
+52:51.7
+53:06.0
+57:14.9
+57:29.7
+58:17.0
+59:10.4
+1.03:23.7
+1:06:30.7
+1:11:41.8
+1:22:09.9
+1:52:23.9

0
+4:08.2
+6:20.5
+6:32.3
+8:39.3
+8:42.3
+8:54.1

+10:08.3
+10:27.0
+10:44.4
+11:09.6
+11:25.7
+13:01.3
+14:15.4
+14:22.2
+14:38.3
+14:45.8
+14:56.7
+15:02.1
+15:05.5
+15:08.4
+16:22.8
+17:13.4
+17:36.4
+17:40.6
+17:43.1
+17:55.1
+19:34.0
+20:04.4
+20:34.3
+20:51.5
+20:54.1
+21:00.2
+21:04.0
+21:19.4
+21:31.2
+24.00.5
+24:11.6
+24:22.2
+25:21.7
+25:22.5
+25:32.7
+25:49.6
+27:35.6
+27:43.1
+28:56.4
+29:14.9
+29:43.5
+30:03.6
+30:12.9
+30:26.0
+30:51.3
+32:41.9
+33:05.2
+33:22.9
+34:48.3
+36:32.6
+37:09.7
+39:09.7
+39:39.4
+45:52.5
+46:22.3
+46:50.1
+49:06.7
+53:38.4
+56:23.6
+56:28.2
+58:35.0
+1:00:48.5
+1:14:44.4
+1:30:18.6
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Boys under

PAPILLON
MARVIN

Boys 12-17
JAGER
WOLFE
KIRK
KNOPP
HULL
LATIMER
CROW
BLOCK
LEGATE
GROSS
CONNELLY
MUMMA
GROSS
MILLARD
WALLING

Men 18-29
SHRYOCK
BREWER
PRIEST
KOPSACK
KELLY
SPANGLER
KNOTEK
MAHLEN
ARNESON
DIXON
Szweda-Mittelstadt
KNOPP
APPERSON
ROSIER
MUNDAHL
KREZNAR
LOAN
MEYERHOFER
DEAL
DEAL
NYHOLM
oTT
KARJALA
JAMINET
HOVDEN
CASEY
GUMMINGER

Men 30-39
SHINE
STRABEL
JOHNSON
KANE
TAYLOR
FLORA
KLINE
ROSS
GROSS
HARRY
WITMER
MUSE
SLEMONS
HOSKINS
NAYLOR
BRADY
QUIMBY
JOHNSON
WALISZEK
BOURDUKAFSKY
WEAVER
SAMUELSON
WESTBROOK
GARDNER
CRAMPACKER
CARROLL
FOLEY
OEN

Men 40-49
WARD
MONTERUSSO
STAVICH
SLATONBARKER
MCENANEY
KOGL
MCDONOUGH
HANSEN
SILVERS
GROSS
STROMBERG
RETHERFORD
KAY
OLSEN
ATKIN
CROWLEY
POTTER
BURRIS
LEE
KNIGHT

Men 50-59
GRIFFITH
WOLFE
WEDDLETON
ROMIG
KOPSACK
VIRGIN
BENKO
STOECKER
CLARK
BEERLE
RUZICKA
MURRAY
ROBINSON
SQUIRES
MCINALLY
SOLBERG
STEINHAUSER
SLIVKA
BRYANT

Men 60-69
SMAYDA
REBISCHKE
BLANCHET
BALLANTINE
MCKEEVER
JONES
SURPRENANT
MUSGRAVE
SIMS

Men 70-79
KEMPPEL
STRABEL

2015 Government Peak Climb

11
Ali
Coby

Luke
Hamish
Christopher
Dawson
Andrew
Charlie
Keegan
Gavin
Kelemen
Bodhi
Michael
Leif
Roman
lan
Joseph

Matt
Kenneth
Cody
Lyon
Michael
Allan
Miles
Forrest
Lars
Pyper
Gillean
Schyler
David
Luke
Erik
Trevor
Alex
Abe
Cole
Conor
Joe
William
Marlo
Jeremy
Thomas
Sean
Dylan

Jim
Eric
Erik
Danny
Craig
Lars
Corey
Jerome
Dorian
Bryan
Frank
Ben
Jason
Wes
John
Mark
Michael
Lars
Matt
Michael
Jeremy
Timothy
Michea
Ari
Daniel
Adrian
Nicholas
Christen

Ben
Michael
Andrew
Tony
Pete
John
Jim
Rick
Tim
Jose
Rich
David
Alec
Tim
Greg
Dane
Mike
Chad
Bennett
Marcus

Barney
Patrick
John
Karl
Lance
Dan
Barry
Brian
John
Brion
Duke
James
Mike
Mike
Ken
Ron
Evan R.
Alex
Jubal

Tom
David
Dave
Tab

Steve
Chris
Tom

David
Scott

Roger
Ed

10
8

15
16
17
16
14
15
17
13
14
14
13
14
14
12
13

28
22
27
19
29
28
20
22
25
24
18
21
27
28
28
26
19
21
20
22
23
25
24
29
28
22
19

38
33
38
30
37
37
37
39
37
38
39
33
35
36
38
32
33
33
38
36
39
31
35
30
36
30
32
31

40
42
49
48
49
44
44
42
41
41
45
41
49
44
41
42
46
44
46
42

57
52
57
56
50
58
54
50
50
51
53
54
50
57
51
51
52
55
58

60
64
65
60
61
62
61
63
64

73
70

1:02:57.5
1:17:57.8

52:02.8
52:59.2
53:07.6
55:05.5
56:37.7
57:19.6
57:26.1
57:52.2
1:.00:25.3
1.01:25.3
1.02:57.1
1.04:36.0
1:19:06.1
1:32:41.1
1:36:20.0

45:36.5
46:09.1
48:12.8
48:32.0
50:06.6
50:23.0
52:19.1
52:56.9
54:44.1
55:24.6
56:20.5
56:23.8
57.07.2
57:24.1
57:50.9
58:46.1
58:51.6
1.01:57.8
1:02:50.0
1:04:28.2
1.05:15.8
1:06:35.1
1:08:47.0
1:12:24.7
1:14:28.6
1:21:20.8
1:34:27.8

43:28.3
45:19.2
49:56.0
50:58.4
53:03.4
53:26.6
53:43.3
57:21.2
58:25.4
59:52.1
1:00:06.6
1.00:52.6
1:.02:53.9
1.03:04.3
1.04.09.4
1:04:47.8
1:06:30.2
1:06:30.3
1:06:45.0
1:11:26.8
1:13:08.1
1:15:19.5
1:15:34.0
1:17:03.5
1:.19:13.4
1:41:45.3
1:46:52.0
1:49:59.0

49:15.7
50:33.2
53:05.1
56:48.9
1.02:15.5
1.02:19.4
1:02:53.1
1:10:58.3
1:13:58.2
1:14:28.1
1:14:56.8
1:15:104
1:15:50.2
1:20:25.3
1:21:40.4
1:29:00.3
1:34:55.9
1:36:34.3
1:40:58.0
2:35:52.2

51:28.6
55:17.9
56:09.7
58:01.8
1.01:34.8
1.07:43.8
1:.09:28.2
1:10:01.7
1:10:54.5
1:12:10.7
1:14:09.5
1:14:44.7
1:15:29.5
1:16:37.2
1:20:09.2
1:29:00.2
1:.34:37.7
1:55:10.1
2:05:38.2

1.02:41.3
1:07:59.1
1:10:13.1
1:17:34.1
1:25:44.7
1:27:04.1
1:28:46.7
1:40:43.2
1:42:38.7

1:17:17.6
1:31:09.4
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Girls 12-17
COOK Clare
CONNELLY Annie
BOOHER Hannah
KOPSACK Alyson
BOOHER Heidi
Women 18-29
SPENCER Ann
MAHLEN Tsaina
BRONGA Jaime
STEARNS Katelyn
KORNFIELD Tamra
EVANS Emily
WEDDLETON Kate
KANE Virginia
MULCAHY Jane
JAMINET Justina
KOPSACK Jocelyn
BEMBENEK Irene
OREILLY Mary
YOUNT Nicole
WEBER Danielle
FULLER Beth
WILLIAMS Chelsie
BUCOLO Carlie
GRAHAM Marci Lynn
Women 30-39
QUINN Najeeby
SULLIVAN Briana
SLEMONS Lia
DIBERARDINO Angela
WESTBROOK Paula
VARYS Leslie
MCDONOUGH Amber
GEHLER Gereer
JIRAK Audri
DOOLEY Meghan
KIRCHNER Carolyn
MILLARD Renee
KACH Jennifer
SPINELLI Lauren
HELLAND Emily
MARVIN Christy
KETTLER Andrea
KENNEDY Sara
MAXWELL Becky
BODRY Catherine
HARDY Dyann
WEAVER Tammy
RAO Linda
Women 40-49
SAILORS Wendy
BARNARD Jennifer
BENNETT Christine
MERGENS Stephanie
HANSEN Kristen
REDINGTON Melanie
NOREU Timeri
HOOPER Elizabeth
DINWOODIE Dawn
PAHL Jen
Women 50-59
PEASE Nancy
LOAN Sheryl
COLBURN Kyle
BALDWIN Jane
LEGATE Leah
FORBES Susan
BRONGA Karen
BUTERA Liz
DICKESS Clarice
GULLETT Evelyn
CARLSON Julie
WARNKE Sherri
Women 60-69
BROWN Ellyn
ESS Cheryl

17
17
16
15
14

20
20
25
27
29
18
19
29
26
29
18
18
26

25
27
23
19
27

31
35
38
34
36
39
32
30
30
33
39
31
36
32
34
31
32
31
38
34
34
35

46
41
43
47
43
44
42
49
47
41

53
56
54
54
50
53
52
56
52
50
53
50

62
60

1.03:18.9
1.05:10.6
1:.06:47.6
1:.07:06.0
1:13:09.5

1.00:51.6
1.01.03.4
1:.02:17.6
1.02:53.7
1:09:45.7
1.09:52.4
1:13:03.4
1:16:20.9
1:16:31.5
1:.19:52.4
1:21:05.7
1.22:35.3
1:24:51.2
1:38:01.8
1:41:16.0
1:48:37.5
1:50:44.3
1.52:57.8
2:06:53.7

52:09.3
58:41.6
1.00:48.6
1.02:36.3
1.07:11.4
1.07:14.8
1:.09:22.7
1:.10:04.4
1:11:43.3
1:.12:13.7
1:12:43.6
1:13:13.3
1:13:28.7
1:.17:31.8
1:17:42.0
1:17:58.9
1:22:12.9
1.22:22.2
1:26:57.6
1.28:41.9
1:29:19.0
1:31:19.0
1:31:48.7

1:03:35.0
1.06:24.7
1.06:31.5
1:.17:31.0
1:21:24.2
1.21:52.8
1:23:00.6
1:25:14.5
1:25:32.2
1:38:59.4

56:17.5
58:29.8
1.06:55.1
1:.08:32.1
1:09:49.9
1:13:00.8
1:13:40.5
1:16:09.8
1:38:31.6
1:45:47.7
1:48:32.9
2:22:27.9

1:07:17.7
1:19:44.9



